
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES 

OCTOBER TERM 2014 


For the Session Beginning April 20, 2015 

13-7120 

Monday, April 20, 2015 

(1) 
JOHNSON V. UNITED STATES 
            (Reargument) 

Monday, April 27, 2015 

(1) 
14-6368 KINGSLEY V. HENDRICKSON 

14-378 

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 

(2) 
MCFADDEN V. UNITED STATES 

Tuesday, April 28, 2015 

(2) 
14-556) 
14-562) 
14-571) 
14-574) 

OBERGEFELL V. HODGES 
TANCO V. HASLAM 
DEBOER V. SNYDER 
BOURKE V. BESHEAR 

(Consolidated – 2 ½ hours for argument) 

14-275 

Wednesday, April 22, 2015 

(3) 
HORNE V. DEPT. OF 
AGRICULTURE 

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 

(3) 
14-7955 GLOSSIP V. GROSS 

(4) 
14-185 MATA V. HOLDER 

Court convenes at 10 a.m.  March 5, 2015 


