SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES OCTOBER TERM 2014

For the Session Beginning April 20, 2015

13-7120	Monday, April 20, 2015 (1) JOHNSON V. UNITED STATES (Reargument)	Monday, April 27, 2015 (1) 14-6368 KINGSLEY V. HENDRICKSON	
	Tuesday, April 21, 2015	Tuesday, April 28, 2015	
14-378	(2) MCFADDEN V. UNITED STATES	(2) 14-556) OBERGEFELL V. HODGES 14-562) TANCO V. HASLAM 14-571) DEBOER V. SNYDER 14-574) BOURKE V. BESHEAR (Consolidated – 2 ½ hours for argument)	
	Wednesday, April 22, 2015	Wednesday, April 29, 2015	
14-275	(3) HORNE V. DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE	(3) 14-7955 GLOSSIP V. GROSS	
		(4) 14-185 MATA V. HOLDER	

Court convenes at 10 a.m.